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Women / XS / Child A
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quynh-Mai Duarte3026
Apex - CA

9.300 9.500 9.4509.650 37.900
2 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Kiera Torres3033
Apex - CA

8.700 9.425 9.5509.725 37.400
11 3 1 1 2 

2 

Kaelyn Calixtro3022
Apex - CA

8.800 9.225 9.2759.475 36.775
9 6 3 3T 3T

3T

Sonia Lertpanyavit3031
Apex - CA

9.100 9.350 9.1509.175 36.775
4 4T 9 6 3T

3T

Brianne Punzalan3173
Peninsula - CA

9.350 9.350 8.5009.425 36.625
1 4T 4T 15 5 

5 

Aubrey Leao3169
Peninsula - CA

8.950 9.500 9.2758.850 36.575
6T 1T 13 3T 6 

6 

Keira Wu3021
American - CA

8.850 8.900 9.1759.400 36.325
8 10 6 5 7 

7 

Jasmine Jenny3182
Performance - CA

8.950 8.850 8.8259.425 36.050
6T 11 4T 9T 8 

8 

Lauryn Martin3170
Peninsula - CA

9.150 8.325 9.0009.275 35.750
3 16 7T 7 9 

9 

Shelbie Buckman3177
Performance - CA

8.500 9.075 8.7259.150 35.450
14 8 10 12T 10 

10 

Shelby Callaghan3023
Apex - CA

8.550 8.775 8.9009.125 35.350
13 12 11 8 11 

11 

Aly Demere3158
Miyagi's - CA

8.750 9.175 8.8258.400 35.150
10 7 15 9T 12 

12 

Lauren Buret3002
American - CA

9.050 8.700 8.7258.600 35.075
5 13 14 12T 13 

13 

Fiona Sweeney3185
Performance - CA

8.100 8.500 8.7759.275 34.650
16 15 7T 11 14 

14 

Ava Navarro3183
Performance - CA

8.400 8.600 8.4758.900 34.375
15 14 12 16 15 

15 

Nora Deeds3003
American - CA

8.600 8.950 8.5507.875 33.975
12 9 16 14 16 

16 
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Women / XS / Child B
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Cerc3164
Peninsula - CA

9.000 9.375 9.4259.450 37.250
3 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Kate Rodgers3017
American - CA

8.900 9.500 9.1009.475 36.975
5 1 1T 4 2 

2 

Ruby Ancheta-Johnson3176
Performance - CA

8.775 9.250 9.2509.450 36.725
6 5 3T 2 3 

3 

Monet Jalbert3168
Peninsula - CA

8.950 9.025 9.1259.475 36.575
4 9T 1T 3 4 

4 

Amelia Breckenridge3163
Peninsula - CA

9.175 9.100 8.8759.325 36.475
1 8 5 8 5 

5 

Cali F Friedman3166
Peninsula - CA

9.050 9.125 8.7759.150 36.100
2 7 7T 10 6 

6 

Maya Gonzalez-Skinner3006
American - CA

8.550 9.425 9.0259.075 36.075
8 2 9 5T 7 

7 

Vera Muryna3171
Peninsula - CA

8.700 9.025 8.3509.150 35.225
7 9T 7T 13 8 

8 

Lillian McConathy3015
American - CA

8.400 9.000 8.8008.425 34.625
10 11 12 9 9 

9 

Sofia Flores3005
American - CA

8.300 9.275 8.6258.375 34.575
11 4 14 12 10 

10 

Leah Walters3201
TEC - CA

8.150 8.925 9.0258.450 34.550
12 12 11 5T 11 

11 

Francheska Ynares3035
Apex - CA

8.450 7.750 8.9509.200 34.350
9 15 6 7 12 

12 

Karina Matveief3032
Apex - CA

8.050 9.150 8.1258.900 34.225
14 6 10 15 13 

13 

Kamryn Berry3196
TEC - CA

7.900 8.725 8.7258.350 33.700
15 13 15 11 14 

14 

Rakiyah James3029
Apex - CA

8.100 8.175 8.1508.400 32.825
13 14 13 14 15 

15 
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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Edmunds3165
Peninsula - CA

9.300 9.575 8.9509.175 37.000
1 1 8T 7 1 

1 

Samantha Wilson3187
Performance - CA

9.000 9.275 9.1009.600 36.975
6T 7T 1 4 2 

2 

Sofia Gutierrez-Blood3007
American - CA

9.025 9.400 9.0759.450 36.950
5 3T 3 5 3 

3 

Vivienne Mash3014
American - CA

9.000 9.325 9.4509.050 36.825
6T 5 13 1 4 

4 

Sophia Rivas3161
Miyagi's - CA

9.200 9.150 9.2759.175 36.800
3 10 8T 2 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Lin3012
American - CA

9.225 9.425 8.8009.175 36.625
2 2 8T 11 6 

6 

Marivi Sorani3019
American - CA

8.950 9.250 9.0509.300 36.550
8 9 6 6 7 

7 

Anya HaasHollenbeck3008
American - CA

8.750 9.400 8.7509.275 36.175
9 3T 7 12 8 

8 

Megan Weiss3174
Peninsula - CA

8.500 9.300 8.8509.375 36.025
13T 6 4 10 9 

9 

Mila Singer3018
American - CA

9.100 8.825 8.8759.150 35.950
4 12 11 9 10 

10 

Lana Cederlof3198
TEC - CA

8.500 9.275 9.1758.925 35.875
13T 7T 15 3 11 

11 

Zadie Archibald3001
American - CA

8.700 9.075 8.6759.100 35.550
10T 11 12 14T 12 

12 

Hannah Van Doren3186
Performance - CA

8.700 8.750 8.7259.325 35.500
10T 14 5 13 13 

13 

Victoria Hippach3181
Performance - CA

8.550 8.100 8.9009.475 35.025
12 16 2 8 14 

14 

Katrin Grigoryev3027
Apex - CA

8.150 8.775 8.6258.775 34.325
15 13 16 16 15 

15 

Marley Hudson3010
American - CA

7.950 8.350 8.6759.025 34.000
16 15 14 14T 16 

16 
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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olympia Pagoulatos-Chavez3016
American - CA

8.900 9.400 9.5509.450 37.300
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Carolyn Sweeters3020
American - CA

9.075 9.175 9.3759.325 36.950
1 4 2 3 2 

2 

Teetee Harvey3028
Apex - CA

8.800 9.000 9.5009.275 36.575
4 7 3 2 3 

3 

Makayla Gier3167
Peninsula - CA

8.825 9.300 9.1259.150 36.400
3 3 6 6 4 

4 

Sophie Faustinelli3004
American - CA

8.400 9.325 9.2259.225 36.175
9 2 4T 4 5 

5 

Ekaterina Lushov3013
American - CA

8.600 8.950 9.2008.800 35.550
6 8T 10 5 6 

6 

Mikala Rose3162
Miyagi's - CA

8.700 9.100 8.8758.775 35.450
5 6 11 10 7 

7 

Alexis Capehart3197
TEC - CA

8.050 9.150 8.9009.025 35.125
11 5 9 9 8 

8 

Marina Sanchez3200
TEC - CA

8.450 8.425 9.0759.075 35.025
7T 11 8 7 9 

9 

Aliza John3030
Apex - CA

8.250 8.700 8.8009.225 34.975
10 10 4T 12 10 

10 

Annelise Lackey3159
Miyagi's - CA

8.450 8.950 8.8508.700 34.950
7T 8T 12 11 11 

11 

Sienna Wheeler3034
Apex - CA

7.900 8.300 9.0509.125 34.375
12 12 7 8 12 

12 

Grace Lewis3160
Miyagi's - CA

7.500 8.050 8.4508.450 32.450
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apex - CA * 112.825 27.200 28.275 28.850 28.500
13 3 1

2 American - CA * 112.500 27.400 28.350 28.375 28.375
22 2 3

3 Peninsula - CA * 112.450 27.825 28.450 28.350 27.825
31 1 4

4 Performance - CA * 110.100 26.725 27.600 28.525 27.250
54 4 2

5 Miyagi's - CA * 107.725 26.650 27.425 26.650 27.000
65 5 6

6 TEC - CA * 106.750 25.100 27.350 27.025 27.275
46 6 5
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